HENGXUAN Technology (Eayonsy) High Quality Slip Ring Manufacturer www.hxring.com Customize All Kinds of Slip Rings
Copyright © Guangdong Hengxuan Electronic Technology Co., Ltd Tel：+86 18681570656
HQ0201DN（2 Passages Large Bore Pneumatic Rotary Joint) ）
HQ0201DX Series is 2 passages pneumatic rotary joint;
It is made of special aluminum alloy, with small size,
light weight and small torque.
Can transmit medium types: compressed gas, vacuum, etc.
G1/8'' port is a frequency-used port, ports like G3/8'' port, M5
port, are the same.
【Part # Explanation】
HQ0201-DX Drawing
Model d (Inner
Diameter)
D (Outer
Diameter)
Lengt
h L0 A1 A2 B1 B2
HQ0201-20 20 70 70 35.4 35.4 30 52
HQ0201-30 30 80 72 42.4 42.4 36 62.3
HQ0201-40 40 93 89 49.5 49.5 42.5 73.6
HQ0201-50 50 103 89 56.6 56.6 48 83.1
HQ0201-60 60 118 94 63.6 63.6 55 95.2
HQ0201-70 80 140 97 77.8 77.8 66 114.3
HQ0201-100 100 173 105 96.2 96.2 81 140.3
HENGXUAN Technology (Eayonsy) High Quality Slip Ring Manufacturer www.hxring.com Customize All Kinds of Slip Rings
Copyright © Guangdong Hengxuan Electronic Technology Co., Ltd Tel：+86 18681570656
Model List
Model Port Size Gas Passage Pipe Size